
Wheeling Park Wrestling Schedule 

2016-2017 
 Wednesday, December 7 @ 6:00pm: Brooke/Morgantown Tri @ Morgantown 

 

 Friday-Saturday, December 9 &10: Barnesville Invitational @ Barnesville 

 

 

 Wednesday, December 14 @ 6:00pm. John Marshall @ Home 

 

 Fri-Sat December 16-17, North Canton Holiday Tournament  

 

 

 Wed-Thursday December 28-29. Wheeling Park Duals @WesBanco Arena 

 

 Wednesday, January 11th @ 6:00pm. Steubenville @ Steubenville HS 

 

 

 Thu-Fri-Sat January 19,20,21. OVAC Tournament @ WesBanco Arena 

 

 Wednesday, January 25 @ 6:00pm. University HS @ Home 

 

 

 Wednesday, February 1 @6:00pm. OVAC Duals @ John Marshall 

 

 Saturday, February 4th. Panther Classic @ Buckeye Local HS 

 

 Wednesday, February 8th @ 6:00pm. Shadyside @ Shadyside HS 

 

 Saturday, February 18 @9:00am. Regional Tournament @ Wheeling Park  

 

 Thu-Saturday, February 23-25. WV State Tournament @ Big Sandy Arena, Huntington 

WV. 

Head Coach: Clay Tucker 

Assistant Coaches: Jack Doyle, Justin Gonaue, Brian Arbes, Todd Shelek 

Phone: 304-243-0300 

Email: Clay.Tucker@k12.wv.us 


